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VI Torneo Smart Swim Team - 24-05-2025

Results - Jornada Unica
 
Event 1  Women 18-24 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Smart Swim Team 20--- Rodriguez, Marina X2:38,61  2:37,08
Smart Swim Team 23--- Correa, Trinidad X2:47,08  2:42,00
Smart Swim Team 21--- Melita, Javiera X2:52,35  2:37,08
Smart Swim Team 18--- Ceballos, Emilia X2:53,30  3:00,99
Smart Swim Team 18--- Pozo, Mayza X2:56,71  2:47,57
Lozada Swim Team 23--- Valenzuela, Ayleen X3:11,54  3:10,22
Nunoa Master 20--- Avila, Sofia X3:14,81  3:35,00
Energy Swim 24--- Nunñ ez, Claudia X3:35,25  4:00,00
Smart Swim Team 24--- Diaz, Edith X4:42,44  NT

 
Event 1  Women 25-29 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Smart Swim Team 281 Pinto, Javiera 2:29,93  2:32,00
Master U de Chile 282 Martinez, Gabriela 2:59,34  3:10,00
Master U de Chile 263 Valdivia, Nataly 3:26,61  3:50,00
Master U de Chile 264 Vergara, Francisca 4:21,98  NT

 
Event 1  Women 30-34 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Smart Swim Team 311 Bazaez, Valeria 2:27,44  2:35,00
Golden 342 Vacher, Francisca 2:42,21  3:00,00
Lozada Swim Team 323 Rojas, Ana 2:54,82  3:35,00
Master U de Chile 334 Parodi, Daniela 2:55,10  3:03,00
Smart Swim Team 305 Hernandez, Barbara 3:03,01  3:00,00
Nunoa Master 326 Jimenez, Karina 3:16,64  3:19,39
Tiburones Curico 307 Bernal, Natalia 3:18,39  3:45,00
CS Maipu 338 Bustos, Constanza 3:25,69  3:30,00
Energy Swim 309 Aedo, Patricia 3:27,08  4:00,00
Smart Swim Team 3110 Blanco, Daniela 3:32,57  3:35,00
Condrictios Team 3311 Castro, Valentina 3:33,50  3:50,30
Condrictios Team 3312 Ortega, Katerine 3:35,65  3:50,30
Nunoa Master 3313 Cuadros, Javiera 3:35,81  3:45,04
Condrictios Team 3414 Uribe, Catalina 3:40,69  4:10,00
Workout Villa Alemana 3415 Rojas, Natalia 3:42,46  3:00,00
Master U de Chile 3116 Mena, Natalia 3:58,39  4:01,67
Condrictios Team 3017 Castanñ eda, Belen 3:58,66  3:50,30
CS Maipu 3018 Diaz, Victoria 4:02,10  3:58,23

 
Event 1  Women 35-39 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lozada Swim Team 371 Solis, Andreisy 2:39,50  3:03,00
Lo Que Boto La Ola 382 Rivera, Katherine 2:47,89  2:45,00
Smart Swim Team 353 Fragoso, Elena 2:50,94  3:00,00
Smart Swim Team 374 Padilla, Makarena 2:51,82  2:40,80
Smart Swim Team 375 Herrera, Cinthia 3:11,72  3:20,00
Lozada Swim Team 366 Rodriguez, Dayana 3:41,78  4:35,11
Lozada Swim Team 397 Arevalo, Argelis 3:43,68  4:10,66
Nunoa Master 398 Rojas, Maria 3:44,05  4:19,07
Tiburones Curico 399 Gajardo, Maria Dolores 3:45,52  4:00,00
Condrictios Team 3710 Contreras, Natalia 3:49,72  4:15,00
Master U de Chile 3711 Huenchun, Pamela 3:58,30  4:03,36

 
Event 1  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle

H2o 441 Betancourt, Roselin 2:30,56  2:30,00
Lozada Swim Team 442 Lozada, Evani 3:06,60  3:50,04
Lozada Swim Team 403 Contreras, Paola 3:07,30  3:05,88
Nunoa Master 424 Mindiola, Magdiri 3:08,45  3:10,00
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(Event 1  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
Condrictios Team 445 Arenas, Tamara 3:14,48  3:50,30
Lo Que Boto La Ola 426 Sepulveda, Pilar 3:18,79  3:30,00
Lo Que Boto La Ola 407 Aedo, Rosita 3:19,96  3:24,00
Orinoco Swim Team 408 Montero, Maria 3:24,29  3:24,02
CS Maipu 409 Borrer, Karol 3:25,06  3:30,00
Ironswim Master 4410 Gonzalez, Alejandra 3:25,91  3:40,00
Condrictios Team 4011 Aravena, Fabiola 3:47,00  3:50,30

 
Event 1  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lozada Swim Team 491 Duque, Dunia 2:52,87  3:40,28
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 492 Belenguer, Susana 3:08,00  3:00,00
Estadio Israelita 453 Sepulveda, Cecilia 3:16,62  3:25,00
Youtopia 474 Nunñ ez, Maria Amparo 3:47,07  3:55,00
Tiburones Curico 455 Valenzuela, Pilar 4:18,80  4:25,00

 
Event 1  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Stadio Italiano Master 541 Campazzo, Claudia 3:08,32  3:18,00
H2o 522 Arias, Carmen 3:17,62  3:07,00
H2o 513 Rohonye, Borbala 3:36,94  3:50,00
Tiburones Curico 534 Carcamo, Maria Pilar 3:57,97  4:10,00
Lozada Swim Team 525 Silva, Ivanna 4:03,88  NT
Nunoa Master 516 Gonzalez, Elena 4:06,17  4:11,43
Nunoa Master 517 Cabeza, Marisel 4:32,87  5:00,00
Master San Bernardo 508 Soto, Pamela 4:57,25  5:00,00
Master U de Chile 54--- Hidalgo, Erna DQ  3:57,00

 
Event 1  Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Master Buin 571 Crocco, Gianina 3:39,05  3:58,00
Master U de Chile 572 Lam, Natalia 3:43,09  3:42,00
H2o 553 Del Hoyo, Ximena 3:44,79  3:45,00
Africa Natacion 574 Tapia, Marcela Bettina 3:48,09  3:41,00
Youtopia 575 Olivari, Patricia 3:48,69  4:00,00
Africa Natacion 586 Buzeta, Maria Paola 4:16,52  3:50,00

 
Event 1  Women 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Estadio Israelita 611 Kiblisky, Sonia 3:57,05  3:50,00
Club Deportivo UC 602 Baeza T, Maria del Carmen 3:57,33  4:15,00
Master U de Chile 613 Farias, Irene 4:40,62  NT
Lozada Swim Team 604 Castillo, Maylett 5:21,93  5:40,30

 
Event 1  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Stadio Italiano Master 691 Caceres, Pilar 3:14,06  4:00,00
Energy Swim 662 Munñ oz, Ilse 3:40,39  3:40,00
Nunoa Master 673 Concha, Elizabeth 4:36,19  4:50,00
Estadio Israelita 664 Schnitzler, Sylvia 4:47,62  4:30,00
Master San Bernardo 67--- Gonzalez, Orietta DQ  5:57,00

 
Event 1  Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Stadio Italiano Master 711 Bonta, Maureen 3:24,27  3:25,00
Stadio Italiano Master 702 Lorca, Maria Luisa 4:01,98  4:00,00
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 713 Cordero, Maricarmen 4:02,33  3:50,00
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 724 Narvarte, Maria Cristina 4:27,20  4:30,00
H2o 705 Gatica, Mary 4:35,94  3:58,00
No Afiliado 706 Schwarzemberg, Maria Angelica S 5:13,97  NT
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Event 1  Women 80-84 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Nunoa Master 841 Escudero, Oriele 5:55,95  5:40,64
 
Event 1  Men 18-24 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Smart Swim Team 19--- Vallejos, Benjamin X2:19,13  2:15,99
Smart Swim Team 20--- San Martin, Tomas X2:26,44  2:20,00
CS Maipu 18--- Toro, Gustavo X2:28,51  2:45,00
Smart Swim Team 21--- Lopez, Rodrigo X2:38,52  2:39,00
Smart Swim Team 20--- Manriquez, Damian X2:42,52  2:48,99
CS Maipu 19--- Mella, Felipe X2:49,25  3:10,67
CS Maipu 22--- Sandoval, Rodrigo X3:00,31  3:20,75
Neurodivergente 23--- Zambrano, Juan X3:08,37  3:26,00
Lozada Swim Team 24--- Zamorano, Camilo X3:23,78  4:20,00
Lozada Swim Team 21--- Rangel, Miguel X3:28,59  4:02,10
Lozada Swim Team 23--- Becerra, Gustavo X3:48,00  NT

 
Event 1  Men 25-29 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Smart Swim Team 251 Retamal, Martin 2:15,53  2:12,50
Nunoa Master 252 Cabas, Ricardo 2:34,16  3:15,50
Smart Swim Team 283 Guzman, Nicolas 2:36,87  2:35,00
Club Deportivo UC 294 Pacheco Juri, Jose Tomas 2:38,12  2:30,00
Nunoa Master 265 Gonzalez, Daniel 2:39,26  2:30,00
Master U de Chile 296 Arochas, Diego 2:39,86  2:45,00
Nunoa Master 287 Pacheco, Felipe 2:40,00  2:40,00
Master U de Chile 258 Solorza, Rilan 2:47,84  3:40,00
Condrictios Team 289 Roman, Javier 2:50,45  2:40,00
Lozada Swim Team 2710 Salas, Ricardo 2:58,67  NT
Master U de Chile 2611 Garcia, Ricardo 3:17,24  2:50,00
Master U de Chile 2712 Ramos, Sebastian 3:34,63  3:33,09

 
Event 1  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lozada Swim Team 311 Torres, Sergio 2:12,31  2:19,50
Club Deportivo UC 302 Montes Rodriguez, Gerardo 2:15,50  2:11,00
Smart Swim Team 343 Borello, Xoan 2:18,65  2:15,99
Nunoa Master 344 Nava, Jose 2:30,42  3:19,39
Smart Swim Team 335 Galarce, Sebastian 2:35,26  2:30,00
Smart Swim Team 326 Guerrero, Alvaro 2:37,12  2:30,00
Smart Swim Team 327 Avila, Diego 2:46,49  3:20,00
CS Maipu 338 Silva, Cristian 2:47,72  3:00,00
Orinoco Swim Team 329 Sayago, Alexis 2:51,44  2:51,37
Africa Natacion 3310 Rivas, Jorge 2:52,94  3:05,00
Smart Swim Team 3011 Layera, Manuel 2:55,31  2:55,00
Nunoa Master 3012 Carrasco, Moises 2:56,92  2:50,00
Master U de Chile 3213 Fuentes, Javier 2:59,21  3:10,00
Workout Villa Alemana 3314 Cortes, Jose Miguel 3:00,59  2:50,00
Penalolen Master 3215 Aguilera, Yerko 3:07,52  2:30,00
Master U de Chile 3316 Rojas, Francisco 3:09,62  3:50,00
Condrictios Team 3017 Corvalan, Hector 3:10,82  3:20,00
Lozada Swim Team 3218 Dominique, Humberto 3:12,22  NT
Master U de Chile 3419 Huenchun, Rodrigo 3:12,50  3:10,00
Workout Villa Alemana 3120 Ahumada, Andres 3:12,78  2:55,00
Smart Swim Team 3121 Arias, Gonzalo 3:15,95  2:57,00
Smart Swim Team 3122 Guermann, Piero 3:21,80  NT
Venimos por la Natacion 3323 Gallegos, Sebastian 3:33,53  3:45,35
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(Event 1  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
Lozada Swim Team 3124 Socorro, Ender 3:34,73  NT
Lozada Swim Team 3425 Guerrero, Daniel 3:36,68  NT
Workout Villa Alemana 3426 Tampe, Andres 3:40,29  3:00,00

 
Event 1  Men 35-39 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Condrictios Team 361 Gamez, Eliezer 2:16,23  2:30,00
Lozada Swim Team 362 Polo, David 2:33,27  2:36,00
H2o 353 Herrera, Felipe 2:33,57  2:25,00
Condrictios Team 354 Garcia, Felipe 2:33,72  2:25,00
Youtopia 355 Rodriguez, Gerardo 2:40,70  2:41,00
Lozada Swim Team 386 Ramos, Claudio 2:49,75  2:36,00
Master U de Chile 377 Acosta, Daniel 2:56,92  3:20,00
Lozada Swim Team 368 Rodriguez, Fernando 2:57,42  3:32,00
Lozada Swim Team 399 Cancino, Claudio 3:02,31  3:40,00
Lozada Swim Team 3510 Burgos, Cristian 3:10,25  3:49,00
Nunoa Master 3511 Olguin, Sebastian 3:13,43  3:35,00
CS Maipu 3712 Vasquez, Isaias 3:15,44  3:55,00
Master U de Chile 3713 Chapa, Jose 3:16,96  3:25,00
Condrictios Team 3914 Vasquez, Gabriel 3:23,33  3:15,00
Orinoco Swim Team 3515 Acosta, Luis Ricardo 3:23,74  NT
Workout Villa Alemana 3516 Nunñ ez, Bruno 3:25,90  2:55,00

 
Event 1  Men 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Ironswim Master 441 Matulic, Juan Pablo 2:21,06  2:25,00
Golden 422 Olivares, Pedro 2:31,00  2:25,00
Orinoco Swim Team 403 Bricenñ o, Carlos 2:36,93  2:32,40
Nunoa Master 434 Gamez, Juan 2:49,82  2:54,05
Goura Swim Team 405 Cardenas, Dario 2:50,29  3:20,00
Lozada Swim Team 426 Urdaneta, Javier 2:50,75  3:40,00
Smart Swim Team 447 Morales, Alvaro 2:51,61  3:17,50
Master U de Chile 448 Rodriguez, Oscar 2:55,57  2:52,48
H2o 409 Peralta, Alvaro 3:06,32  2:40,00
Nunoa Master 4110 Romero, Christian 3:13,46  3:17,14
Youtopia 4011 Marambio, Sebastian 3:13,65  3:12,00
Master U de Chile 4412 Gutierrez, Julian 3:15,13  4:00,00
Lozada Swim Team 4213 Polanco, David 3:24,23  NT
Nunoa Master 4314 Graterol, Luis 3:28,67  3:02,00
Lozada Swim Team 4415 Cofre, Marco 3:39,30  3:20,99
Tiburones Curico 4016 Vasquez, Claudio 3:48,67  4:00,00
Condrictios Team 4417 Ibanñ ez, Claudio 4:33,29  4:15,00

 
Event 1  Men 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Club Deportivo UC 451 Caceres Montenegro, Alvaro 2:30,23  2:45,00
Penalolen Master 472 Garcia, Alexis 2:30,44  2:35,00
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 463 Diaz, Nicolas 2:30,94  2:30,00
Orinoco Swim Team 474 Gonzalez, Ciro 2:36,80  2:35,00
Youtopia 455 Cofre, Patricio 2:44,69  2:46,00
Lozada Swim Team 466 Casana, Jorge 3:01,42  3:40,33
Youtopia 487 Nunñ ez, Eduardo 3:04,45  3:00,00
Nunoa Master 478 Parada, Oscar 3:19,78  3:23,48
Orinoco Swim Team 499 Rubio, Luis 4:42,93  NT
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Event 1  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 531 Casassus, Matias 2:29,51  2:32,00
Africa Natacion 512 Gutierrez, Luis Carlos 2:35,71  2:34,06
Youtopia 513 Silva, Juan Pablo 2:46,55  2:40,00
Nunoa Master 504 Cira, Miguel 2:57,12  2:59,00
Club Deportivo UC 525 Matulic L, Wladimir 2:58,59  3:10,00
H2o 536 Lagos, Miguel 3:01,09  3:05,00
Penalolen Master 527 Olivares, Cristian 3:04,30  3:25,00
Master U de Chile 548 Godoy, Eduardo 3:06,09  3:30,00
Club Deportivo UC 539 Sanz, Israel 3:12,88  3:20,00
Workout Villa Alemana 5010 Zambrano, Carlos 3:20,47  2:45,00
Penalolen Master 5311 Nixon, Patrick 3:22,16  3:28,03
CS Maipu 5112 Ayala, Francisco 3:24,24  3:20,63
Tiburones Curico 5013 Cabaret, Sebastian 3:30,65  3:30,00
Africa Natacion 5014 Leiva, Eduvi 3:40,22  3:54,00
Condrictios Team 5315 Olea, Andres 3:54,86  3:31,50

 
Event 1  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 551 Battle, Juan Pablo 2:24,13  2:50,00
Master Providencia 592 Fonturbel, Alberto 2:51,75  2:54,00
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 583 Reinoso, Marcelo 2:55,75  3:00,00
H2o 574 Oligier, Jean Pierre 3:03,13  2:43,00
Lozada Swim Team 565 Nigro, Giuseppe 3:04,05  NT
Estadio Israelita 556 Farcas, Alan 3:04,28  6:00,00
H2o 557 Marletta, Gaston 3:26,88  2:50,00
Estadio Israelita 558 Acunñ a, Rodolfo 3:50,31  4:00,00

 
Event 1  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 621 Bernales, Pablo 2:40,19  2:32,50
Ironswim Master 632 Contreras, Jurgen 2:47,42  2:40,00
Golden 633 Cortes, Javier 3:03,31  3:06,83
Penalolen Master 634 Aguirre, Jose Ignacio 3:17,94  3:15,00
Venimos por la Natacion 615 Silva, Luis 3:21,05  3:34,25
Estadio Israelita 606 Lanis, Claudio 3:40,93  5:00,00
Penalolen Master 627 Jara, Marco 3:46,77  NT
Master Buin 648 Garcia, Miguel 5:04,47  4:20,00

 
Event 1  Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Master U de Chile 661 Aybar, Miguel 3:34,17  3:40,00
Nunoa Master 672 Moreno, Luis 4:58,54  5:18,00

 
Event 1  Men 70-74 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Master San Bernardo 701 Donoso, Juan 2:59,67  3:10,00
Calambre Swim Team 742 Guerra, Manfredo 3:01,27  3:10,00
Stadio Italiano Master 713 Bustos, Jose Maria 3:18,35  3:10,00
Master San Bernardo 704 Leyton, Juan 3:59,95  4:55,00
Venimos por la Natacion 735 Chen, Shui Chin 4:05,27  3:46,35
Lo Que Boto La Ola 746 Gojanovic, Jure 4:10,56  4:30,00
Nunoa Master 727 Alvarez, Ricardo 4:34,08  4:06,07
Nunoa Master 71--- Reyes, Cristian DQ  3:15,21

 
Event 1  Men 75-79 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 751 Edwards, Francisco 3:55,09  3:58,00
Penalolen Master 752 Zapeda, Ricardo 4:04,09  4:20,00
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Event 2  Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lozada Swim Team 21--- Pizarro, Isidora X47,27  47,44
Energy Swim 24--- Nunñ ez, Claudia X53,45  54,00

 
Event 2  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Smart Swim Team 281 Pinto, Javiera 38,03  38,90
Ironswim Master 292 Ramirez, Marcia 39,14  38,00
Master U de Chile 253 Flores, Natalia 40,94  42,00
Lozada Swim Team 254 Rangel, Gabriela 50,84  51,20
Master U de Chile 265 Valdivia, Nataly 59,04  57,08
Master U de Chile 266 Vergara, Francisca 1:08,76  1:10,00

 
Event 2  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lozada Swim Team 341 Calderon, Xiana 41,00  39,86
Lozada Swim Team 312 Aranguren, Arantxa 42,60  42,40
Lozada Swim Team 333 Amaro, Rakelin 42,78  42,30
Smart Swim Team 334 Lobarede, Natalia 43,50  40,50
Master U de Chile 315 Ortega, Marta 44,60  45,94
Lozada Swim Team 316 Muchacho, Stefany 48,56  50,88
Nunoa Master 337 Cuadros, Javiera 52,80  51,04
Nunoa Master 308 Madrid, Susana 53,02  54,00
Nunoa Master 319 Donoso, Michelle 54,54  1:10,00
Condrictios Team 3010 Castanñ eda, Belen 55,04  53,34
CS Maipu 3011 Diaz, Victoria 57,14  56,23
Nunoa Master 3012 Aravena, Camila 57,74  1:00,00
Master U de Chile 3213 Albornoz, Rocio 1:00,86  NT

 
Event 2  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Ironswim Master 351 Vega, Romina 43,09  45,00
Smart Swim Team 362 Alvarez, Paulina 43,13  44,30
Lo Que Boto La Ola 383 Rivera, Katherine 44,88  43,27
Smart Swim Team 374 Herrera, Cinthia 50,79  48,00
Lozada Swim Team 395 Arevalo, Argelis 51,82  49,90
Ironswim Master 356 Santana, Consuelo 53,51  50,00
Master U de Chile 377 Huenchun, Pamela 56,86  56,15
Lozada Swim Team 368 Rodriguez, Dayana 58,41  54,88
Tiburones Curico 399 Gajardo, Maria Dolores 58,52  59,00
Nunoa Master 3910 Rojas, Maria 58,84  57,00

 
Event 2  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

H2o 441 Betancourt, Roselin 43,06  45,00
Nunoa Master 402 Mangiameli, Georgina 48,65  45,06
Lo Que Boto La Ola 423 Sepulveda, Pilar 48,78  47,31
Lozada Swim Team 444 Lozada, Evani 52,01  54,66
CS Maipu 405 Borrer, Karol 54,87  54,50
Ironswim Master 446 Pestan, Maria Jose 58,60  1:00,00
Nunoa Master 447 Contreras, Berioska 1:03,75  53,98

 
Event 2  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Youtopia 491 Castillo, Iza 51,60  52,00
Workout Villa Alemana 452 Sacomani, Loithe 52,70  42,19
Nunoa Master 493 Lucena, Marggi 52,82  51,21
Tiburones Curico 454 Valenzuela, Pilar 54,35  1:10,00
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Event 2  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 531 Galdames, Patricia 47,47  47,00
Stadio Italiano Master 522 Valencia, Paola 48,84  49,00
Stadio Italiano Master 543 Campazzo, Claudia 53,53  55,00
Lozada Swim Team 534 Montesdeoca, Valerie 54,39  NT
Estadio Israelita 535 Brodske, Karen 56,71  56,00
H2o 516 Rohonye, Borbala 56,72  48,00
Master U de Chile 547 Hidalgo, Erna 57,65  52,00
Energy Swim 528 Riquelme, Lorena 1:02,83  55,00
Master San Bernardo 529 Berrios, Macarena 1:04,18  1:07,00
Nunoa Master 5110 Gonzalez, Elena 1:28,44  1:25,00

 
Event 2  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 581 Muller, Andrea 35,95  36,06
Estadio Israelita 562 Altman, Pamela 52,44  55,00
Africa Natacion 573 Tapia, Marcela Bettina 54,76  51,00
Master U de Chile 574 Lam, Natalia 59,62  1:00,00
H2o 555 Del Hoyo, Ximena 1:00,39  54,00
Africa Natacion 586 Buzeta, Maria Paola 1:03,44  58,00

 
Event 2  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Club Deportivo UC 601 Baeza T, Maria del Carmen 53,53  1:15,00
Nunoa Master 602 Soto, Eslavia 1:07,87  1:10,00
Nunoa Master 643 Rodriguez, America 1:08,02  1:04,13
Master U de Chile 614 Farias, Irene 1:22,89  NT
Penalolen Master 625 Valdivia, Adriana 1:31,63  2:00,00
Nunoa Master 636 Rojas, Ivonne 1:44,07  1:42,55

 
Event 2  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Stadio Italiano Master 691 Caceres, Pilar 57,94  1:00,00
 
Event 2  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 711 Cordero, Maricarmen 58,26  52,00
No Afiliado 702 Schwarzemberg, Maria Angelica S 1:32,93  1:32,00

 
Event 2  Men 18-24 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Estadio Israelita 24--- Acunñ a, Roberto X37,84  37,00
CS Maipu 18--- Escobar, Alonso X41,03  43,43
Lozada Swim Team 24--- Sangronis, Juan X41,37  48,00
Condrictios Team 24--- Contreras, Benjamin X42,04  45,00
Smart Swim Team 18--- Pozo, Lucas X43,28  45,41
Africa Natacion 19--- Tavonatti, Mauro X43,66  42,00
CS Maipu 19--- Mella, Felipe X46,17  54,61
Golden 21--- Torres, Tomas X52,02  49,65
Lozada Swim Team 21--- Rangel, Miguel XDQ  1:05,99

 
Event 2  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Smart Swim Team 251 Gonzalez, Cristobal 33,66  33,62
Smart Swim Team 272 Ceron, Jean Franco 35,74  34,00
Ironswim Master 273 Oteiza, Orlando 36,44  35,00
Master U de Chile 284 Navarrete, Franco 39,45  40,00
Lozada Swim Team 285 Gurirriman, Alexis 39,97  37,00
Lozada Swim Team 276 Salas, Ricardo 40,69  47,99
Master U de Chile 267 Garcia, Ricardo 43,83  39,00
Master Buin 298 Rivera, Ignacio 48,96  48,00
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(Event 2  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Condrictios Team 289 Roman, Javier 54,44  55,00
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 2810 Bennewitz, Martin 54,48  52,50

 
Event 2  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lozada Swim Team 331 Sepulveda, Rodrigo 36,45  49,89
Lozada Swim Team 322 Ojeda, Raudy 36,91  37,99
Lozada Swim Team 313 Sepulveda, Joaquin 36,97  35,40
CS Maipu 33*4 Silva, Cristian 37,87  37,00
Lozada Swim Team 32*4 Garcia, Jose 37,87  38,10
Nunoa Master 326 Arancibia, Matias 37,96  39,00
Nunoa Master 337 Gaete, Matias 38,64  39,11
Nunoa Master 308 Perez, Vicente 39,11  38,00
Nunoa Master 349 Carrera, Angel 39,25  39,50
Master U de Chile 3310 Herrera, Diego 40,77  47,00
Energy Swim 3211 Apucino, Francisco 40,94  40,00
Lozada Swim Team 3412 Guilarte, Daniel 41,75  NT
Calambre Swim Team 3213 Miranda, Milanch 42,69  43,00
Goura Swim Team 3014 Menares, Sergio 42,74  42,00
Aquamaster 3215 Rifo, Jorge 44,09  NT
Vilu Swim 3316 Guiza, Javier 44,97  NT
Nunoa Master 3217 Soto, Cristian 45,05  44,00
Lozada Swim Team 3218 Dominique, Humberto 45,74  49,88
Lozada Swim Team 3419 Guerrero, Daniel 46,41  NT
Workout Villa Alemana 3420 Hidalgo, Leonardo 46,60  46,02
Calambre Swim Team 3021 Orrego, Ariel 47,56  45,00
Condrictios Team 3022 Fris, Jacob 47,79  1:10,00
Lozada Swim Team 3123 Socorro, Ender 47,85  47,90
Lozada Swim Team 3424 Torres, Cristofer 48,74  48,40
Venimos por la Natacion 3325 Gallegos, Sebastian 48,98  1:23,20
Master U de Chile 3226 Antiman, Cesar 49,18  47,00
Condrictios Team 3027 Corvalan, Hector 50,63  52,00
Master U de Chile 3228 Ramos, Marcelo 59,06  58,00

 
Event 2  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lozada Swim Team 371 Campos, Alfredo 34,82  34,89
Master U de Chile 392 Soto, Alejandro 37,11  36,24
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 363 Mallea, Javier 37,41  37,00
Condrictios Team 384 Gonzalez, Alvaro 37,66  40,00
Lozada Swim Team 375 Fuentes, Carlos 38,37  37,00
Nunoa Master 376 Hernandez, Yeison 38,90  37,98
Youtopia 357 Rodriguez, Gerardo 40,26  40,00
Master U de Chile 378 Partidas, Kevyn 40,28  36,00
Nunoa Master 359 Zambrano, Oscar 40,33  44,00
Lozada Swim Team 3810 Ramos, Claudio 40,35  37,23
Lozada Swim Team 3711 Gallardo, Rafael 42,04  47,90
Lozada Swim Team 3912 Cancino, Claudio 42,32  50,00
Calambre Swim Team 3913 Arce, Javier 42,87  42,00
Lo Que Boto La Ola 3914 Gonzalez, Rodrigo 43,35  43,41
Master U de Chile 3715 Acosta, Daniel 44,97  42,00
Nunoa Master 3516 Olguin, Sebastian 46,59  45,81
Nunoa Master 3817 Santa Cruz, Alvaro 47,73  49,45
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VI Torneo Smart Swim Team - 24-05-2025

Results - Jornada Unica
 
Event 2  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 401 Juan Pablo, Guerra 34,06  34,00
Lozada Swim Team 412 Dominguez, Jose 35,44  34,06
Ironswim Master 443 Matulic, Juan Pablo 36,42  35,00
Lozada Swim Team 414 Abbott, Andres 36,68  35,90
Lozada Swim Team 425 Urdaneta, Javier 39,67  53,77
Nunoa Master 406 Osses, Daniel 41,28  42,23
Nunoa Master 437 Gamez, Juan 41,52  39,00
Master U de Chile 448 Rodriguez, Oscar 42,24  41,00
H2o 409 Peralta, Alvaro 47,07  45,00
Lozada Swim Team 4210 Polanco, David 48,08  45,00
Nunoa Master 4111 Romero, Christian 49,19  51,23
Nunoa Master 4312 Graterol, Luis 52,12  53,99
Lozada Swim Team 4413 Cofre, Marco 52,44  53,43
CS Maipu 4114 Moraga, Sebastian 53,73  58,67
CS Maipu 4215 Medina, Christopher 58,86  1:00,00

 
Event 2  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Ironswim Master 471 Valenzuela, Patricio 37,79  37,00
Africa Natacion 462 Sepulveda, Matias 42,95  42,00
Estadio Israelita 493 Maldavsky, Mijael 43,22  42,00
Nunoa Master 474 Parada, Oscar 44,05  43,52
Penalolen Master 455 Paredes, David 45,24  43,50
Lozada Swim Team 496 Ruiz, Daniel 50,13  NT
Calambre Swim Team 487 Lazo, Ricardo 1:01,16  NT

 
Event 2  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Estadio Israelita 511 Chernilo, Zey 41,00  43,00
Master U de Chile 512 Silva, Alberto 41,42  41,00
Master U de Chile 543 Godoy, Eduardo 42,88  36,37
Nunoa Master 504 Cira, Miguel 43,75  41,00
H2o 535 Lagos, Miguel 44,85  43,00
Workout Villa Alemana 506 Zambrano, Carlos 46,16  45,09
Tiburones Curico 507 Cabaret, Sebastian 48,39  49,00
Condrictios Team 538 Olea, Andres 53,33  53,00
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 51--- Polanco, Juan Luis DQ  39,00

 
Event 2  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

H2o 581 Castillo, Carlo 41,06  39,00
Golden 552 Biason, Marcelo 41,36  45,00
Golden 573 Gallardo, Enrique 41,91  42,00
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 584 Bennewitz, Rodolfo 43,64  58,30
Lozada Swim Team 565 Nigro, Giuseppe 44,09  43,75
H2o 556 Marletta, Gaston 46,45  45,00
H2o 577 Oligier, Jean Pierre 48,61  47,00
Golden 598 Vargas, Jose Luis 1:08,33  1:00,00

 
Event 2  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Master Vitacura 601 Croxatto, Arnaldo 40,58  45,00
Penalolen Master 632 Fuenzalida, Roberto 43,29  46,00
Golden 633 Cortes, Javier 48,07  46,51
Master Buin 604 Jimenez, Andres 51,82  48,00
Natacion Los Lagos 645 Mendoza, Jorge 53,39  50,00
Estadio Israelita 606 Lanis, Claudio 55,85  56,00
Penalolen Master 627 Jara, Marco 1:02,18  NT
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VI Torneo Smart Swim Team - 24-05-2025

Results - Jornada Unica

(Event 2  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Venimos por la Natacion 618 Silva, Luis 1:06,03  1:25,14
Master Buin 649 Garcia, Miguel 1:06,90  1:05,00

 
Event 2  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Natacion Los Lagos 661 Fardella, Marco 49,64  49,00
Ironswim Master 682 Cabello, Andres 50,49  52,00
Ironswim Master 673 Johnson, Cristian 53,13  50,00
Nunoa Master 674 Ulloa, Andres 59,67  58,00
Master U de Chile 665 Aybar, Miguel 1:04,00  1:08,00

 
Event 2  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Stadio Italiano Master 711 Bustos, Jose Maria 50,15  50,00
Tiburones Curico 712 Trewhela, Heriberto 53,29  59,00
Venimos por la Natacion 733 Chen, Shui Chin 56,71  1:13,21
Lo Que Boto La Ola 744 Gojanovic, Jure 1:04,26  1:04,20
Master San Bernardo 705 Salinas, German 1:06,13  1:10,00
Tiburones Curico 736 Grez, Manuel 1:24,72  2:30,00

 
Event 3  Women 18-24 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Smart Swim Team 18--- Ayala, Catalina X3:06,79  3:15,99
Lozada Swim Team 20--- Riobueno, Chiquinquira X3:06,90  3:40,77
Smart Swim Team 21--- Melita, Javiera X3:13,71  3:15,99
Lozada Swim Team 22--- Gonzalez, Valentina X3:21,98  3:39,00
Smart Swim Team 19--- Alfaro, Ignacia X3:22,23  3:19,79

 
Event 3  Women 25-29 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lozada Swim Team 281 Albornoz, Javiera 2:51,88  3:05,00
Master U de Chile 262 Castro, Agatha 3:19,08  3:13,00
Nunoa Master 283 Meza, Valentina 3:31,34  3:33,80
Lozada Swim Team 254 Rangel, Gabriela 3:35,26  3:34,67
Master U de Chile 275 Grau, Sofia 3:58,47  NT

 
Event 3  Women 30-34 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lozada Swim Team 331 Amaro, Rakelin 3:12,85  3:30,87
Golden 342 Vacher, Francisca 3:14,48  5:00,00
Lozada Swim Team 323 Rojas, Ana 3:22,78  3:28,00
Nunoa Master 344 Jimenez, Sonia 3:23,08  3:33,80
Master U de Chile 335 Parodi, Daniela 3:25,30  3:30,00
Nunoa Master 326 Jimenez, Karina 3:33,37  3:34,22
Smart Swim Team 307 Hernandez, Barbara 3:38,19  3:32,00
Smart Swim Team 318 Blanco, Daniela 3:53,15  3:49,00
Calambre Swim Team 319 Leon, Claudia 4:29,23  6:00,00
Condrictios Team 3310 Castro, Valentina 4:47,80  6:30,00

 
Event 3  Women 35-39 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Smart Swim Team 361 Alvarez, Paulina 3:04,03  3:10,90
Ironswim Master 372 Trewhela, Nicole 3:28,36  3:28,00
Ironswim Master 353 Santana, Consuelo 3:34,48  5:00,00
Nunoa Master 364 Godoy, Ana 3:36,20  5:00,00
Lozada Swim Team 365 Rodriguez, Vanessa 3:45,41  4:20,00
Nunoa Master 396 Aparicio, Adriana 3:50,58  3:48,67
Master U de Chile 357 Torres, Camila 3:57,47  NT
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VI Torneo Smart Swim Team - 24-05-2025

Results - Jornada Unica
 
Event 3  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lozada Swim Team 401 Contreras, Paola 3:21,24  3:14,76
Lo Que Boto La Ola 402 Aedo, Rosita 3:34,99  3:45,00
Nunoa Master 423 Mindiola, Magdiri 3:44,49  3:50,00
Condrictios Team 444 Arenas, Tamara 3:52,27  3:00,00
Orinoco Swim Team 405 Montero, Maria 4:21,67  NT

 
Event 3  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Master U de Chile 471 Aravena, Alejandra 3:21,09  3:20,00
Golden 462 Gazzana, Daniela 3:48,56  5:00,00
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 493 Belenguer, Susana 3:49,26  4:50,00
Estadio Israelita 454 Sepulveda, Cecilia 3:57,17  3:52,00
Workout Villa Alemana 455 Sacomani, Loithe 4:14,81  3:10,00

 
Event 3  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Backstroke

H2o 521 Arias, Carmen 3:32,06  3:23,00
Smart Swim Team 522 Beltran, Daniela 4:04,12  3:58,10
Lozada Swim Team 523 Silva, Ivanna 4:06,01  NT
Master U de Chile 524 Rubilar, Gabriela 4:51,26  4:43,69
Calambre Swim Team 505 Sepulveda, Francesca 4:52,71  NT
Master San Bernardo 506 Soto, Pamela 5:57,17  5:45,00

 
Event 3  Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Master U de Chile 561 Campos, Ana 4:03,17  4:00,00
 
Event 3  Women 60-64 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Estadio Israelita 611 Kiblisky, Sonia 4:04,07  NT
Penalolen Master 622 Valdivia, Adriana 5:55,39  5:30,00
Nunoa Master 633 Rojas, Ivonne 6:08,60  4:44,57
Lozada Swim Team 604 Castillo, Maylett 6:24,47  6:24,10
Nunoa Master 605 Soto, Eslavia 7:21,85  6:53,00

 
Event 3  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Energy Swim 661 Munñ oz, Ilse 4:24,39  5:00,00
Estadio Israelita 662 Schnitzler, Sylvia 5:28,04  5:00,00

 
Event 3  Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Stadio Italiano Master 711 Bonta, Maureen 4:00,26  4:00,00
Stadio Italiano Master 702 Lorca, Maria Luisa 4:41,72  4:35,00
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 723 Narvarte, Maria Cristina 5:04,30  5:05,00
H2o 704 Gatica, Mary 5:42,05  4:30,00

 
Event 3  Women 80-84 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Nunoa Master 841 Escudero, Oriele 5:58,13  5:59,78
 
Event 3  Men 18-24 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Smart Swim Team 21--- Lopez, Rodrigo X2:54,07  2:45,00
Condrictios Team 24--- Contreras, Benjamin X3:07,77  3:10,00
Lozada Swim Team 23--- Becerra, Gustavo X4:36,46  NT

 
Event 3  Men 25-29 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Smart Swim Team 251 Retamal, Martin 2:45,93  2:40,00
Nunoa Master 252 Cabas, Ricardo 2:59,01  3:25,50
Club Deportivo UC 293 Pacheco Juri, Jose Tomas 3:12,64  3:10,00

 
Event 3  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lozada Swim Team 311 Torres, Sergio 2:26,22  2:21,04
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VI Torneo Smart Swim Team - 24-05-2025

Results - Jornada Unica

(Event 3  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
Smart Swim Team 342 Borello, Xoan 2:29,84  2:29,99
Lozada Swim Team 333 Sepulveda, Rodrigo 2:43,72  2:42,73
Nunoa Master 344 Nava, Jose 2:55,32  3:05,50
Master U de Chile 325 Canales, Diego 3:05,29  3:00,00
Condrictios Team 316 Torres, Sergio 3:07,89  3:10,00
Nunoa Master 337 Gaete, Matias 3:08,48  3:18,60
Workout Villa Alemana 308 Benitez, Jean 3:28,81  2:55,00
Orinoco Swim Team 329 Sayago, Alexis 3:38,75  4:10,00

 
Event 3  Men 35-39 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lozada Swim Team 371 Contreras, Freddy 2:26,66  2:29,18
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 362 Mallea, Javier 2:54,90  2:50,00
Condrictios Team 383 Gonzalez, Alvaro 3:00,32  3:10,00
Lozada Swim Team 354 Burgos, Cristian 4:15,34  4:20,00

 
Event 3  Men 40-44 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lozada Swim Team 421 Parra, Luis 2:38,75  2:48,80
Nunoa Master 422 Gomez, Carlos 3:00,33  3:11,11
Golden 423 Olivares, Pedro 3:03,39  3:00,00
Lozada Swim Team 414 Torres, Renzo 3:14,09  3:19,00
Master U de Chile 425 Asenjo, Felipe 3:16,50  3:20,00

 
Event 3  Men 45-49 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 471 Rodriguez, Mirko 2:53,81  2:48,30
 
Event 3  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 521 Santos, Mauricio 3:24,16  3:20,00
Nunoa Master 502 Lucena, Larry 3:31,38  3:20,51
Penalolen Master 523 Olivares, Cristian 3:41,13  3:50,00
Penalolen Master 534 Nixon, Patrick 4:06,49  4:18,51
CS Maipu 52--- Moscoso, Alfonso DQ  2:35,00

 
Event 3  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 551 Battle, Juan Pablo 2:49,41  3:00,00
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 582 Bennewitz, Rodolfo 3:19,09  3:25,50
Golden 59--- Vargas, Jose Luis DQ  4:00,00

 
Event 3  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 621 Bernales, Pablo 3:09,50  3:05,00
Puerto Varas 622 Vasquez, Eduardo 3:18,62  3:25,00
Master Buin 603 Jimenez, Andres 4:06,81  4:29,00
Natacion Los Lagos 644 Mendoza, Jorge 4:17,10  3:20,00
Master U de Chile 635 Norambuena, Luis 4:22,91  4:00,00
Nunoa Master 646 Lucena, Darwin 4:32,39  4:38,47

 
Event 3  Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Ironswim Master 671 Johnson, Cristian 4:18,47  4:15,00
Nunoa Master 672 Moreno, Luis 5:40,08  5:28,00

 
Event 3  Men 70-74 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Tiburones Curico 711 Trewhela, Heriberto 3:59,70  4:10,00
Master San Bernardo 702 Leyton, Juan 4:23,82  4:55,00

 
Event 3  Men 75-79 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Penalolen Master 751 Zapeda, Ricardo 4:50,81  4:59,00
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VI Torneo Smart Swim Team - 24-05-2025

Results - Jornada Unica
 
Event 4  Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Smart Swim Team 20--- Rodriguez, Marina X35,30  33,46
Lozada Swim Team 20--- Riobueno, Chiquinquira X36,26  37,71
Lozada Swim Team 23--- Valenzuela, Ayleen X38,04  43,00
Smart Swim Team 23--- Correa, Trinidad X40,87  40,00
Lozada Swim Team 22--- Gonzalez, Valentina X40,95  44,00
Smart Swim Team 19--- Alfaro, Ignacia X42,01  37,99
Smart Swim Team 18--- Ayala, Catalina X42,41  38,99
Smart Swim Team 18--- Ceballos, Emilia X42,72  49,99
Nunoa Master 20--- Avila, Sofia X47,17  47,00
Smart Swim Team 24--- Diaz, Edith X51,84  NT

 
Event 4  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Lozada Swim Team 281 Albornoz, Javiera 32,79  33,00
Ironswim Master 292 Ramirez, Marcia 33,53  32,00
Master U de Chile 253 Flores, Natalia 35,34  34,00
Master U de Chile 264 Castro, Agatha 42,17  34,00
Nunoa Master 285 Meza, Valentina 42,53  39,25
Master U de Chile 286 Martinez, Gabriela 44,76  45,00

 
Event 4  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Smart Swim Team 311 Bazaez, Valeria 31,44  32,50
Lozada Swim Team 342 Calderon, Xiana 33,10  34,48
Smart Swim Team 333 Lobarede, Natalia 34,89  34,50
Lozada Swim Team 314 Aranguren, Arantxa 35,59  33,00
Nunoa Master 345 Jimenez, Sonia 38,99  37,20
Lozada Swim Team 316 Muchacho, Stefany 43,35  53,00
Tiburones Curico 307 Bernal, Natalia 43,85  1:00,00
Nunoa Master 308 Madrid, Susana 44,47  47,00
CS Maipu 339 Bustos, Constanza 48,17  53,70
Energy Swim 3010 Aedo, Patricia 49,50  1:00,00
Workout Villa Alemana 3411 Rojas, Natalia 49,91  50,74
Master U de Chile 3112 Ortega, Marta 50,20  47,20
Condrictios Team 3313 Ortega, Katerine 52,06  52,34
Nunoa Master 3114 Donoso, Michelle 56,68  1:20,00
Condrictios Team 3415 Uribe, Catalina 58,85  53,50
Master U de Chile 3216 Albornoz, Rocio 1:07,26  NT
Calambre Swim Team 3117 Leon, Claudia 1:09,57  1:30,00

 
Event 4  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Lozada Swim Team 371 Solis, Andreisy 35,37  37,24
Smart Swim Team 372 Angulo, Makarena 35,48  35,90
Ironswim Master 353 Vega, Romina 38,60  40,00
Ironswim Master 374 Trewhela, Nicole 39,00  48,00
Nunoa Master 365 Godoy, Ana 41,48  44,18
Smart Swim Team 356 Fragoso, Elena 42,13  59,00
Lozada Swim Team 367 Rodriguez, Vanessa 44,54  41,00
CS Maipu 358 Vergara, Jazmin 47,84  56,99
Master U de Chile 359 Torres, Camila 50,19  50,00
Nunoa Master 3910 Aparicio, Adriana 53,56  53,18
Condrictios Team 3711 Contreras, Natalia 54,04  53,50

 
Event 4  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Nunoa Master 401 Mangiameli, Georgina 46,05  42,89
Nunoa Master 442 Contreras, Berioska 47,72  45,64
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VI Torneo Smart Swim Team - 24-05-2025

Results - Jornada Unica

(Event 4  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
Condrictios Team 403 Aravena, Fabiola 55,04  52,34
Ironswim Master 444 Gonzalez, Alejandra 1:00,13  1:10,00

 
Event 4  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Lozada Swim Team 491 Duque, Dunia 39,69  37,70
Master U de Chile 472 Aravena, Alejandra 44,89  43,00
Golden 463 Gazzana, Daniela 48,40  1:00,00
Nunoa Master 494 Lucena, Marggi 49,07  47,62
Youtopia 495 Castillo, Iza 50,61  52,36

 
Event 4  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 511 Dekock, Arianne 39,65  41,00
Estadio Israelita 522 Resnik, Katia 50,05  55,00
Energy Swim 523 Riquelme, Lorena 51,59  49,00
Master U de Chile 524 Rubilar, Gabriela 1:00,62  1:02,00
Smart Swim Team 525 Beltran, Daniela 1:01,25  59,00
Calambre Swim Team 506 Sepulveda, Francesca 1:01,53  1:14,00
Master San Bernardo 527 Berrios, Macarena 1:17,26  1:27,00

 
Event 4  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 581 Muller, Andrea 30,86  30,05
Master U de Chile 562 Campos, Ana 48,70  55,00
Estadio Israelita 563 Altman, Pamela 53,09  55,00
Master Buin 574 Crocco, Gianina 57,91  1:15,00

 
Event 4  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Nunoa Master 641 Rodriguez, America 1:10,78  1:04,14
 
Event 4  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Nunoa Master 671 Concha, Elizabeth 1:20,86  1:17,68
 
Event 4  Men 18-24 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Smart Swim Team 19--- Vallejos, Benjamin X29,85  29,99
Estadio Israelita 24--- Acunñ a, Roberto X31,13  30,00
CS Maipu 18--- Toro, Gustavo X32,65  35,34
Smart Swim Team 20--- San Martin, Tomas X33,31  30,00
Smart Swim Team 20--- Manriquez, Damian X34,36  35,63
CS Maipu 18--- Escobar, Alonso X34,66  49,58
Lozada Swim Team 24--- Sangronis, Juan X35,67  46,04
Neurodivergente 23--- Zambrano, Juan X40,03  41,46
CS Maipu 22--- Sandoval, Rodrigo X40,19  40,95
Golden 21--- Torres, Tomas X51,84  1:00,00

 
Event 4  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Youtopia 291 Quintanilla, Benjamin 28,19  28,56
Ironswim Master 272 Oteiza, Orlando 30,94  30,00
Smart Swim Team 273 Ceron, Jean Franco 30,97  29,00
Smart Swim Team 254 Gonzalez, Cristobal 30,99  30,62
Nunoa Master 285 Pacheco, Felipe 31,50  32,20
Lozada Swim Team 286 Gurirriman, Alexis 31,68  32,90
Master U de Chile 297 Arochas, Diego 32,79  32,50
Smart Swim Team 288 Guzman, Nicolas 33,16  33,00
Master U de Chile 259 Solorza, Rilan 36,69  40,00
Nunoa Master 2610 Gonzalez, Daniel 37,28  38,88
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VI Torneo Smart Swim Team - 24-05-2025

Results - Jornada Unica

(Event 4  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
Master U de Chile 2811 Navarrete, Franco 39,12  36,00
Master Buin 2912 Rivera, Ignacio 39,32  48,00
Master U de Chile 2713 Ramos, Sebastian 52,36  52,46
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 2814 Bennewitz, Martin 54,13  53,50

 
Event 4  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 341 Varas, Carlos 27,79  27,00
Lozada Swim Team 342 Guilarte, Daniel 29,38  28,90
Lozada Swim Team 323 Garcia, Jose 29,54  31,26
Nunoa Master 324 Arancibia, Matias 31,16  30,00
Energy Swim 305 Dolhatz, Octavio 31,18  31,00
Lozada Swim Team 316 Sepulveda, Joaquin 31,68  30,00
Nunoa Master 347 Carrera, Angel 32,07  31,54
Smart Swim Team 338 Galarce, Sebastian 32,38  30,00
Master U de Chile 339 Herrera, Diego 32,91  34,00
Energy Swim 3210 Apucino, Francisco 33,78  33,00
Nunoa Master 3011 Perez, Vicente 34,41  34,00
Lozada Swim Team 3212 Ojeda, Raudy 34,49  33,40
Condrictios Team 3113 Torres, Sergio 35,25  37,00
Smart Swim Team 3214 Guerrero, Alvaro 35,37  34,00
Vilu Swim 3315 Guiza, Javier 35,55  NT
Smart Swim Team 3016 Layera, Manuel 36,12  35,00
Goura Swim Team 3017 Menares, Sergio 36,30  NT
Smart Swim Team 3218 Avila, Diego 36,37  40,00
Workout Villa Alemana 3019 Benitez, Jean 37,23  35,00
Master U de Chile 3220 Canales, Diego 37,47  32,00
Master U de Chile 3221 Fuentes, Javier 37,79  35,00
Master U de Chile 3322 Rojas, Francisco 39,99  39,00
Master U de Chile 3423 Huenchun, Rodrigo 40,43  43,00
Calambre Swim Team 3024 Orrego, Ariel 40,67  40,00
Penalolen Master 3225 Aguilera, Yerko 40,92  40,00
Africa Natacion 3326 Rivas, Jorge 41,75  39,00
Workout Villa Alemana 3327 Cortes, Jose Miguel 42,08  40,97
Master U de Chile 3228 Antiman, Cesar 42,14  39,00
Calambre Swim Team 3229 Miranda, Milanch 43,84  45,00
Workout Villa Alemana 3130 Ahumada, Andres 44,02  51,00
Nunoa Master 3231 Soto, Cristian 44,56  44,00
Aquamaster 3232 Rifo, Jorge 44,67  NT
Smart Swim Team 3133 Arias, Gonzalo 45,20  46,00
Condrictios Team 3034 Fris, Jacob 46,30  1:00,00
Master U de Chile 3235 Ramos, Marcelo 47,90  58,00
Smart Swim Team 3136 Guermann, Piero 49,40  48,00
Workout Villa Alemana 3437 Tampe, Andres 50,88  52,78
Lozada Swim Team 3438 Torres, Cristofer 52,51  48,00

 
Event 4  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Lozada Swim Team 371 Contreras, Freddy 27,61  26,84
Lozada Swim Team 362 Polo, David 30,09  29,95
Lozada Swim Team 373 Fuentes, Carlos 30,78  30,40
H2o 354 Herrera, Felipe 31,01  30,00
Lozada Swim Team 375 Campos, Alfredo 31,27  31,84
Nunoa Master 376 Hernandez, Yeison 31,94  30,60
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VI Torneo Smart Swim Team - 24-05-2025

Results - Jornada Unica

(Event 4  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
Condrictios Team 357 Garcia, Felipe 32,26  30,00
Condrictios Team 368 Gamez, Eliezer 32,89  33,00
Lozada Swim Team 369 Rodriguez, Fernando 34,92  33,02
Lozada Swim Team 3710 Gallardo, Rafael 35,67  38,00
Master U de Chile 3711 Chapa, Jose 36,84  37,00
Nunoa Master 3512 Zambrano, Oscar 37,92  40,00
Calambre Swim Team 3913 Arce, Javier 38,72  40,00
Lo Que Boto La Ola 3914 Gonzalez, Rodrigo 38,77  41,82
CS Maipu 3715 Vasquez, Isaias 40,16  48,00
Orinoco Swim Team 3516 Acosta, Luis Ricardo 40,18  NT
Master U de Chile 3717 Partidas, Kevyn 40,36  40,00
Workout Villa Alemana 3518 Nunñ ez, Bruno 50,02  45,00
Condrictios Team 3919 Vasquez, Gabriel 50,96  51,00

 
Event 4  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 401 Juan Pablo, Guerra 29,32  30,00
Lozada Swim Team 422 Parra, Luis 30,19  29,00
Orinoco Swim Team 403 Bricenñ o, Carlos 31,03  32,00
Lozada Swim Team 414 Dominguez, Jose 33,11  33,70
Nunoa Master 425 Gomez, Carlos 34,01  33,11
Master U de Chile 426 Asenjo, Felipe 34,57  33,00
Nunoa Master 407 Osses, Daniel 35,60  35,37
Smart Swim Team 448 Morales, Alvaro 35,89  38,75
Lozada Swim Team 419 Torres, Renzo 38,15  37,90
Master U de Chile 4410 Gutierrez, Julian 39,76  39,82
CS Maipu 4111 Moraga, Sebastian 42,48  56,23
Tiburones Curico 4012 Vasquez, Claudio 50,16  48,00
CS Maipu 4213 Medina, Christopher 52,75  58,38
Condrictios Team 4414 Ibanñ ez, Claudio 1:10,30  1:01,00
Lozada Swim Team 40--- Valenzuela, David DQ  29,89

 
Event 4  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Vergara Monardes 451 Guerra, Manfredo 27,52  27,40
Penalolen Master 472 Garcia, Alexis 32,00  32,00
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 463 Diaz, Nicolas 32,31  33,00
Club Deportivo UC 454 Caceres Montenegro, Alvaro 33,06  38,00
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 475 Rodriguez, Mirko 33,43  36,50
Orinoco Swim Team 476 Gonzalez, Ciro 33,88  35,00
Africa Natacion 467 Sepulveda, Matias 35,99  36,00
Estadio Israelita 498 Maldavsky, Mijael 36,59  35,00
Youtopia 459 Cofre, Patricio 39,92  39,75
Lozada Swim Team 4610 Casana, Jorge 44,05  40,00
Lozada Swim Team 4911 Ruiz, Daniel 44,43  NT
Penalolen Master 4512 Paredes, David 47,53  50,00
Orinoco Swim Team 4913 Rubio, Luis 57,30  58,00

 
Event 4  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Master U de Chile 511 Silva, Alberto 32,95  34,00
Africa Natacion 512 Gutierrez, Luis Carlos 33,76  33,77
Nunoa Master 503 Lucena, Larry 34,29  32,78
Youtopia 514 Silva, Juan Pablo 37,62  35,00
Club Deportivo UC 525 Matulic L, Wladimir 38,79  38,00
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 526 Santos, Mauricio 38,91  36,00
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VI Torneo Smart Swim Team - 24-05-2025

Results - Jornada Unica

(Event 4  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
H2o 547 Carrasco, Mario 40,47  39,00
CS Maipu 518 Ayala, Francisco 40,76  40,27
CS Maipu 529 Moscoso, Alfonso 52,99  55,46
Africa Natacion 50--- Leiva, Eduvi DQ  55,00

 
Event 4  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Golden 571 Gallardo, Enrique 33,27  32,00
Estadio Espanñ ol Master 582 Reinoso, Marcelo 36,48  32,00
Golden 553 Biason, Marcelo 40,48  1:00,00
Master Providencia 594 Fonturbel, Alberto 40,75  39,00
Estadio Israelita 555 Acunñ a, Rodolfo 58,35  1:00,00

 
Event 4  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Estadio Espanñ ol Master 611 Monroy, Francisco 33,19  33,00
Penalolen Master 632 Fuenzalida, Roberto 36,25  36,00
Puerto Varas 623 Vasquez, Eduardo 36,55  35,00
Ironswim Master 634 Contreras, Jurgen 41,37  39,00
Master U de Chile 635 Norambuena, Luis 46,80  50,00
Penalolen Master 636 Aguirre, Jose Ignacio 57,37  1:05,00
Nunoa Master 647 Lucena, Darwin 59,53  1:02,16

 
Event 4  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Natacion Los Lagos 661 Fardella, Marco 47,40  49,00
Nunoa Master 672 Ulloa, Andres 59,91  57,00
Ironswim Master 68--- Cabello, Andres DQ  44,00

 
Event 4  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Calambre Swim Team 741 Guerra, Manfredo 42,20  45,00
Master San Bernardo 702 Donoso, Juan 46,07  45,00
Master San Bernardo 703 Salinas, German 50,93  51,00
Tiburones Curico 734 Grez, Manuel 2:00,38  3:00,00
Nunoa Master 725 Alvarez, Ricardo 2:11,37  1:20,11

 
Event 5  Women 72-99 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

    A1 Smart Swim Team 5:58,90  5:30,00
1) Melita, Javiera W21 2) Ayala, Catalina W18 3) Rodriguez, Marina W20 4) Pozo, Mayza W18

    A2 Lozada Swim Team 6:02,48  6:10,77
1) Pizarro, Isidora W21 2) Valenzuela, Ayleen W23 3) Riobueno, Chiquinquira W20 4) Gonzalez, Valentina W22

 
Event 5  Women 100-119 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

    A1 Nunoa Master 6:15,33  7:29,00
1) Madrid, Susana W30 2) Aravena, Camila W30 3) Meza, Valentina W28 4) Donoso, Michelle W31

    A2 Master U de Chile 6:27,56  6:30,00
1) Grau, Sofia W27 2) Flores, Natalia W25 3) Castro, Agatha W26 4) Valdivia, Nataly W26

    A3 Lozada Swim Team 6:40,79  6:01,10
1) Rojas, Ana W32 2) Muchacho, Stefany W31 3) Rangel, Gabriela W25 4) Vasquez, Fabiana W31

 
Event 5  Women 120-159 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

    A1 Smart Swim Team 5:10,40  5:20,00
1) Alvarez, Paulina W36 2) Pinto, Javiera W28 3) Angulo, Makarena W37 4) Bazaez, Valeria W31

    A2 Lozada Swim Team 5:31,32  5:29,10
1) Albornoz, Javiera W28 2) Calderon, Xiana W34 3) Solis, Andreisy W37 4) Aranguren, Arantxa W31

    A3 Ironswim Master 5:50,90  6:00,00
1) Trewhela, Nicole W37 2) Vega, Romina W35 3) Ramirez, Marcia W29 4) Santana, Consuelo W35
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VI Torneo Smart Swim Team - 24-05-2025

Results - Jornada Unica

(Event 5  Women 120-159 400 LC Meter Medley Relay)
    A4 Master U de Chile 6:52,70  7:15,00

1) Parodi, Daniela W33 2) Ortega, Marta W31 3) Martinez, Gabriela W28 4) Mena, Natalia W31

    A5 Condrictios Team 7:31,81  6:45,00
1) Arenas, Tamara W44 2) Castanñ eda, Belen W30 3) Aravena, Fabiola W40 4) Ortega, Katerine W33

    A6 CS Maipu 7:33,18  8:45,76
1) Bustos, Constanza W33 2) Borrer, Karol W40 3) Vergara, Jazmin W35 4) Diaz, Victoria W30

 
Event 5  Women 160-199 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

    A1 Lozada Swim Team 6:35,87  7:02,19
1) Lozada, Evani W44 2) Arevalo, Argelis W39 3) Contreras, Paola W40 4) Duque, Dunia W49

    A2 Nunoa Master 6:36,89  6:57,00
1) Aparicio, Adriana W39 2) Mangiameli, Georgina W40 3) Jimenez, Sonia W34 4) Lucena, Marggi W49

    A3 Master U de Chile 7:23,29  7:25,00
1) Aravena, Alejandra W47 2) Huenchun, Pamela W37 3) Torres, Camila W35 4) Lam, Natalia W57

    A4 Tiburones Curico 7:38,60  8:15,00
1) Carcamo, Maria Pilar W53 2) Valenzuela, Pilar W45 3) Bernal, Natalia W30 4) Gajardo, Maria Dolores W39

 
Event 5  Women 200-239 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

    A1 H2o 6:47,07  6:30,00
1) Arias, Carmen W52 2) Rohonye, Borbala W51 3) Betancourt, Roselin W44 4) Del Hoyo, Ximena W55

    A2 Nunoa Master 7:56,29  12:50,00
1) Rodriguez, America W64 2) Mindiola, Magdiri W42 3) Contreras, Berioska W44 4) Gonzalez, Elena W51

    A3 Lozada Swim Team 7:59,40  NT
1) Silva, Ivanna W52 2) Montesdeoca, Valerie W53 3) Rodriguez, Vanessa W36 4) Castillo, Maylett W60

    A4 Master U de Chile 8:24,58  7:30,00
1) Campos, Ana W56 2) Hidalgo, Erna W54 3) Rubilar, Gabriela W52 4) Farias, Irene W61

 
Event 6  Men 72-99 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

    A1 Smart Swim Team 5:15,88  5:36,00
1) Lopez, Rodrigo M21 2) Pozo, Lucas M18 3) Vallejos, Benjamin M19 4) Manriquez, Damian M20

    A2 CS Maipu 5:34,63  7:27,43
1) Mella, Felipe M19 2) Escobar, Alonso M18 3) Toro, Gustavo M18 4) Sandoval, Rodrigo M22

    A3 Lozada Swim Team 6:53,10  6:00,20
1) Sangronis, Juan M24 2) Rangel, Miguel M21 3) Zamorano, Camilo M24 4) Becerra, Gustavo M23

 
Event 6  Men 100-119 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

    A1 Smart Swim Team 4:33,86  4:48,00
1) Borello, Xoan M34 2) Gonzalez, Cristobal M25 3) Ceron, Jean Franco M27 4) Retamal, Martin M25

    A2 Lozada Swim Team 4:56,45  5:10,10
1) Torres, Sergio M31 2) Salas, Ricardo M27 3) Sepulveda, Joaquin M31 4) Gurirriman, Alexis M28

    A3 Nunoa Master 5:12,59  5:17,00
1) Cabas, Ricardo M25 2) Perez, Vicente M30 3) Pacheco, Felipe M28 4) Gonzalez, Daniel M26

    A4 Master U de Chile 6:22,38  7:15,00
1) Garcia, Ricardo M26 2) Navarrete, Franco M28 3) Fuentes, Javier M32 4) Antiman, Cesar M32

 
Event 6  Men 120-159 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

    A1 Lozada Swim Team 4:30,07  4:36,78
1) Garcia, Jose M32 2) Campos, Alfredo M37 3) Contreras, Freddy M37 4) Guilarte, Daniel M34

    A2 Nunoa Master 5:09,05  5:22,00
1) Nava, Jose M34 2) Gomez, Carlos M42 3) Carrera, Angel M34 4) Arancibia, Matias M32

    A3 Condrictios Team 5:28,08  5:50,00
1) Torres, Sergio M31 2) Contreras, Benjamin M24 3) Garcia, Felipe M35 4) Gamez, Eliezer M36

    A4 Smart Swim Team 5:33,30  5:20,00
1) Galarce, Sebastian M33 2) Morales, Alvaro M44 3) Guerrero, Alvaro M32 4) Guzman, Nicolas M28
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VI Torneo Smart Swim Team - 24-05-2025

Results - Jornada Unica

(Event 6  Men 120-159 400 LC Meter Medley Relay)
    B5 Master U de Chile 5:58,92  7:00,00

1) Herrera, Diego M33 2) Partidas, Kevyn M37 3) Rojas, Francisco M33 4) Gutierrez, Julian M44

    A6 Master U de Chile 6:20,09  6:05,00
1) Chapa, Jose M37 2) Rodriguez, Oscar M44 3) Acosta, Daniel M37 4) Huenchun, Rodrigo M34

    A7 Workout Villa Alemana 6:25,79  NT
1) Ahumada, Andres M31 2) Zambrano, Carlos M50 3) Benitez, Jean M30 4) Cortes, Jose Miguel M33

 
Event 6  Men 160-199 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

    A1 Estadio Espanñ ol Master 4:50,49  4:40,00
1) Battle, Juan Pablo M55 2) Mallea, Javier M36 3) Juan Pablo, Guerra M40 4) Varas, Carlos M34

    A2 Lozada Swim Team 5:00,83  5:02,01
1) Torres, Renzo M41 2) Dominguez, Jose M41 3) Parra, Luis M42 4) Valenzuela, David M40

    A3 Master U de Chile 5:21,88  5:40,00
1) Asenjo, Felipe M42 2) Soto, Alejandro M39 3) Canales, Diego M32 4) Silva, Alberto M51

    A4 Youtopia 5:28,70  5:29,00
1) Quintanilla, Benjamin M29 2) Rodriguez, Gerardo M35 3) Cofre, Patricio M45 4) Silva, Juan Pablo M51

    A5 CS Maipu 6:21,58  8:25,74
1) Moscoso, Alfonso M52 2) Silva, Cristian M33 3) Vasquez, Isaias M37 4) Moraga, Sebastian M41

    A7 Condrictios Team 6:48,51  6:20,00
1) Olea, Andres M53 2) Corvalan, Hector M30 3) Gonzalez, Alvaro M38 4) Vasquez, Gabriel M39

 
Event 6  Men 200-239 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

    A1 Estadio Espanñ ol Master 5:12,52  4:55,00
1) Rodriguez, Mirko M47 2) Casassus, Matias M53 3) Diaz, Nicolas M46 4) Bennewitz, Rodolfo M58

    A3 Lozada Swim Team 5:47,40  7:30,29
1) Ruiz, Daniel M49 2) Nigro, Giuseppe M56 3) Polo, David M36 4) Correa, Francisco M59

    A4 Penalolen Master 5:58,44  NT
1) Olivares, Cristian M52 2) Paredes, David M45 3) Garcia, Alexis M47 4) Aguirre, Jose Ignacio M63

    A5 H2o 6:02,65  5:30,00
1) Oligier, Jean Pierre M57 2) Castillo, Carlo M58 3) Herrera, Felipe M35 4) Carrasco, Mario M54

    A6 Master U de Chile 7:08,87  7:50,00
1) Aybar, Miguel M66 2) Godoy, Eduardo M54 3) Arochas, Diego M29 4) Norambuena, Luis M63

    A7 Tiburones Curico 8:33,61  8:00,00
1) Trewhela, Heriberto M71 2) Vasquez, Claudio M40 3) Cabaret, Sebastian M50 4) Grez, Manuel M73

 
Event 6  Men 240-279 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

    A1 Estadio Espanñ ol Master 6:17,48  6:05,00
1) Santos, Mauricio M52 2) Polanco, Juan Luis M51 3) Bernales, Pablo M62 4) Edwards, Francisco M75

    A2 Ironswim Master 6:36,43  6:30,00
1) Johnson, Cristian M67 2) Matulic, Juan Pablo M44 3) Contreras, Jurgen M63 4) Cabello, Andres M68

    A3 Nunoa Master 7:33,93  8:12,00
1) Reyes, Cristian M71 2) Parada, Oscar M47 3) Cira, Miguel M50 4) Alvarez, Ricardo M72

    A4 Penalolen Master 7:36,50  NT
1) Nixon, Patrick M53 2) Zapeda, Ricardo M75 3) Fuenzalida, Roberto M63 4) Jara, Marco M62


